
HLOF COYOTE FOOTBALL 2023 SCHEDULE
OPPONENT LOCATION TIME Officials

HOME Friday, August 25, 2023 HOME GHECT HERON LAKE 7 pm BORCHARDT

AWAY Thursday, August 31, 2023 AWAY HBC HILLS 7 pm

HOME Thursday, September 7, 2023 HOME NEW ULM CTHDRL Fulda 7 pm RON MAURER

BYE WEEK NO VARSITY FOOTBALL (ZERO WEEK)

AWAY Friday, September 22, 2023 AWAY EDGERTON EDGERTON 7 pm

HOMECOMING Saturday, September 30, 2023 HOME NICOLLETT HERON LAKE 7 pm BORCHARDT

HOMECOMING Friday, October 6, 2023 HOME RRC Fulda 7 pm RRC CREW

AWAY Friday, October 13, 2023 AWAY MADELIA MADELIA 7 pm

HOME Wednesday, October 18, 2023 HOME WWG Fulda 7 pm BASS

HLOF COYOTE JV FOOTBALL 2023
OPPONENT LOCATION TIME Officials

HOME Tuesday, September 5, 2023 HOME HBC Fulda 4:30 pm

AWAY Monday, September 11, 2023 AWAY EDGERTON Edgerton 4:30 pm

BYE WEEK NO JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL (ZERO WEEK)

AWAY Monday, September 25, 2023 AWAY MLA Mountain Lake 4:30 pm

HOME Monday, October 2, 2023 HOME GHECT HERON LAKE 4:30 pm

TBD by RANK Monday, October 9, 2023 TBD TBD by JV RANK TBD 4:30 pm

HLOF COYOTE JR HIGH FOOTBALL 2023
OPPONENT LOCATION TIME Officials

HOME Tuesday, September 5, 2023 HOME HBC Fulda 4:30 pm

AWAY Monday, September 11, 2023 AWAY EDGERTON Edgerton 4:30 pm

HOME Thursday, September 14, 2023 HOME RRC  HERON LAKE

HOME Monday, September 18, 2023 HOME WWG Fulda 4:30 pm

AWAY Monday, September 25, 2023 AWAY MLA Mountain Lake 4:30 pm

HOME Monday, October 2, 2023 HOME GHECT HERON LAKE 4:30 pm

HOME Monday, October 9, 2023 HOME Adrian Fulda 4:30 pm

AWAY Saturday, October 14, 2023 AWAY RRC JAMBOREE Westbrook 10:00 am


